DSE9474 24 Volt, 30 Amp Intelligent Battery Charger
Overview
The DSE9474 is an intelligent 24 volt, 30 amp switched-mode battery charger that has fully programmable charging curves, making it suitable for
multiple different battery chemistry types. The battery charger is programmed using the DSE Configuration Suite PC Software and is mounted direct
to a chassis for ease of integration and installation. There are also three integrated LEDs mounted to the battery charger to indicate current charging
status and fault conditions.
The battery charger has no moving parts, delivering additional durability and reliability, and continues to operate when the engine is running.
Key Features

Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457
DSEPower® Data Sheet
DSE9474 24 Volt, 30 Amp Intelligent Battery Charger
Product Documentation
057-175 – DSE9474 Installation Instructions
057-231 – DSE9474 Operator Manual
057-159 – DSE9400 Series Configuration Suite PC Software Manual
055-193/02/26 (4)
Part Numbers: 9474-01
Related Products
DSEGenset®
DSEG8900 7” Colour Parallel Genset Controller G8900-01
DSEG8660 Mains (Utility) Controller G8660-01
DSEG8600 Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater G8600-01
DSE8660 MKII Auto Transfer Switch & Mains (Utility) Control Module 8660-02
DSE8620 MKII Synchronising Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Load Share Control Module 8620-02
DSE8610 MKII Synchronising & Load Sharing Auto Start Control Module 8610-02
DSE7420 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7420-03
DSE7410 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7410-03
DSE7320 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7320-03
DSE7310 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7310-03
DSE6120 MKIII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 6120-05
DSE6110 MKIII Auto Start Control Module 6110-05
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UK
T: +44 (0) 1723 890099
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com